CU Product Information Record : 720000270937/001

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

UL-WEB-UFS Report

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Oct 5, 2026
Valid To Dec 31,9999
Created On Apr 8,2026
Created By KYRKOS_D500
Changed On Apr 21,2026
Changed By FARAGLIA_A
Brand Name CARTED'OR
HOS 710064345454
Change Number 300008314578
GTIN 8720182844187

CU Product Information Record Description

Language Description
English CDO TOPPING CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR 1KG BOT GRIT CU
Italian Carte d'Or Topping al cacao - 1 kg

Target Location

Validity Area

Language

Italy

Italian

Status : In Review PL

Planned effective date: Jun 1, 2026
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CU Product Information Record : 720000270937/001

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Status : In Review PL

Planned effective date: Jun 1, 2026

CUC Product Information Record Data
CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record :  200000206768/001/004

Rating : PUBLIC
Validity Area: EU

Valid From: Dec 19, 2023
Valid To: Dec 31,9999
Status: Released

Product Name

Language Product Name

English 3PM CUC Topping Chocolate Flavour

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:IT/Italian

Legal Denominator: Salsa dolce al cacao magro per decorazioni. Senza glutine.

Ingredient List:

Ingredienti: zucchero, acqua, destrosio, cacao magro in polvere (10%), LATTE scremato in polvere, amido modificato, acidificante (acido citrico).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:IT/Italian

Measures :
Measure Type Value Uuom UOM Description
Contenuto 1 kg Chilogrammi e
Statements:
Purpose Description
NUTRITION Senza glutine
SHELF LIFE Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine: vedere sul tappo.
STORAGE Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto. Una volta aperto consumare entro un mese.
ENVIRONMENT Bottiglia: PP 5 - raccolta plastica. Tappo: PP 5 - raccolta plastica. Sigillo: 7 - raccolta plastica. Segui le indicazioni del
tuo comune.
COMPANY CONTACT Unilever Italia Mkt. Operations S.r.l. Via Paolo di Dono, 3/A - 00142 Roma. Numero verde 800480000 lun-ven: 9-18
OTHER CMFL 30161874 - BL 30172906
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CU Product Information Record : 720000270937/001

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Status : In Review PL

Planned effective date: Jun 1, 2026

Nutrient Declarations
Target Location/Language: FOODS:IT/Italian

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Valori nutrizionali | 100 gP[e7r4,627
ml ]
Energia 1170kJ
energia kcal 280 kcal
Grassi 1,19
;:tiucrtiji acidi grassi 079
Carboidrati 619
-di cui zuccheri 609
Fibre 319
Proteine 389
Sale 0,079

Per-100 g (As Sold)

Statements:

come venduto

End of CUC Product Information Record

200000206768/001/004




